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aH Attachment 'A' -Substantial Holdlim

ATTACHMENT 'A' - 90 Ootober 2015

Rele„Intl!*are,t In Colection House rcull held b, Mdi,07*vGioup of Complnlo

lam. 1

Ankla Pty Ltd

ACN 074 315 432

L & E Mizikovsky Superfun

Superfund

Sunstar Australia Pty Ltd -

ACN On 856 676

Nowcastle Pty Ltd -

ACN 104 747 631

Poltick Pty ad -

ACN 074 315 549

Total Interest

Scil

50,000

aini
././'M

1U12,329

623,944

137,596

830,711

531,684

8.89%

0.47%

0.10%

0.6296

0.40%

50,000 13,936,264 10.48%
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